
All Water Systems
W A T E R  T E C H N O L O G I E S
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(1) - Two minute empty bed contact time for chlorine removal.

r  Operating Specifications 

Water Temperature:
Pressure Range:
Electrical Requirements:

Minimum 35˚F
Minimum 30 psi
120 VAC Standard Outlet

Max 120˚F
Max 120 psi

ASME Code Vessels
Skid Mounted 

Duplex & Triplex 

Electronic Control

 
Pressure Gauges

Catalytic Carbon

Optional Features

Deionizer Systems ∙ Water Softeners ∙ Filtration ∙ Reverse Osmosis Systems ∙ Automatic Strainers ∙ UV Disinfection ∙ 
Equipment Supply & Installation ∙  Turnkey Systems ∙ Upgrades & Retrofits ∙  Maintenance & Repair ∙ 

Specialized Technical Support ∙ Portable Rental Systems ∙ Custom Systems ∙ Engineering Design Assistance

All Water Systems, Inc.
1475 Airbrake Avenue

Turtle Creek, PA 15145
412-824-6560 ∙ 412-824-6573 (fax)

 allwatersystems.com ∙ sales@allwatersystems.com

Automatic Water Filter Systems

Carbon Filter Product Data Sheet

Standard Features:

Fleck 3900 Lead-Free Brass Valve
3” Female Inlet/Outlet Connections (FNPT)
Motor-Driven Piston-Operated
Virgin Granular Activated Carbon (GAC)
Fiberglass Resin Tank
Fleck 12 Day Electro Mechanical Timer
Timer Controlled Backwashes

3900 Series

Product Specifications

Model
Maximum Service 
Flow Rates (gpm)

Carbon 
(ft³)

Tank 
Dimension (in)

AWS FC36 FRP 3900 TC
AWS FC42 FRP 3900 TC
AWS FC48 FRP 3900 TC

75
112
150

70
100
125

20
30
40

36 x 72
42 x 72
48 x 72

Flow Rate 
(gpm)

Backwash

(1)

(1)


