# Carbon Filter Product Data Sheet

### Automatic Water Filter Systems

### 3900 Series

#### **Standard Features:**

Fleck 3900 Lead-Free Brass Valve
3" Female Inlet/Outlet Connections (FNPT)
Motor-Driven Piston-Operated
Virgin Granular Activated Carbon (GAC)<sup>(1)</sup>
Fiberglass Resin Tank
Fleck 12 Day Electro Mechanical Timer
Timer Controlled Backwashes



# **Product Specifications**

		Backwash		
	Maximum Service	Flow Rate	Carbon	Tank
Model	Flow Rates (gpm) <sup>(1)</sup>	(gpm)	$(ft^3)$	Dimension (in)
AWS FC36 FRP 3900 TC	75	70	20	36 x 72
AWS FC42 FRP 3900 TC	112	100	30	42 x 72
AWS FC48 FRP 3900 TC	150	125	40	48 x 72

<sup>(1) -</sup> Two minute empty bed contact time for chlorine removal.

## **Operating Specifications**

Water Temperature: Minimum 35°F Max 120°F
Pressure Range: Minimum 30 psi Max 120 psi

Electrical Requirements: 120 VAC Standard Outlet

## **Optional Features**

ASME Code Vessels

Skid Mounted

Catalytic Carbon

Duplex & Triplex

Pressure Gauges

Electronic Control

Deionizer Systems · Water Softeners · Filtration · Reverse Osmosis Systems · Automatic Strainers · UV Disinfection · Equipment Supply & Installation · Turnkey Systems · Upgrades & Retrofits · Maintenance & Repair · Specialized Technical Support · Portable Rental Systems · Custom Systems · Engineering Design Assistance



All Water Systems, Inc. 1475 Airbrake Avenue Turtle Creek, PA 15145 412-824-6560 · 412-824-6573 (fax)

allwatersystems.com · sales@allwatersystems.com